Overview of the Foundational Reading Skills Practice Guide

and PLC

April 12,2018
2:00 p.m.—-3:30 p.m.

Webinar

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

Welcome and introductions

Mission of the Regional Educational
Laboratories and overview of the What
Works Clearinghouse (WW(C) Practice
Guides

Review of the Practice Guide - Foundational
Skills to Support Reading for Understanding
in Kindergarten Through 3rd Grade

Overview of Professional Learning
Community (PLC) materials for the Practice
Guide on Foundational Skills to Support
Reading for Understanding in Kindergarten
through 3rd Grade

Overview of resources

Q & A session

Wrap-up

‘REL

SOUTHEAST

Regional Educational Laboratory
at Florida State University

Dr. Barbara Foorman,
REL Southeast Director
and Ms. Laurie Lee,
Improving Literacy
Research Alliance
Manager

Dr. Barbara Foorman

Dr. Barbara Foorman

Ms. Laurie Lee

Dr. Barbara Foorman
and Ms. Laurie Lee

Dr. Barbara Foorman



