Overview of the Foundational Reading Skills Practice Guide and PLC

April 12, 2018 2:00 p.m.–3:30 p.m. Webinar

2:00 p.m.	Welcome and introductions	Dr. Barbara Foorman, REL Southeast Director and Ms. Laurie Lee, Improving Literacy Research Alliance Manager
2:05 p.m.	Mission of the Regional Educational Laboratories and overview of the What Works Clearinghouse (WWC) Practice Guides	Dr. Barbara Foorman
2:10 p.m.	Review of the Practice Guide – Foundational Skills to Support Reading for Understanding in Kindergarten Through 3 rd Grade	Dr. Barbara Foorman
2:50 p.m.	Overview of Professional Learning Community (PLC) materials for the Practice Guide on Foundational Skills to Support Reading for Understanding in Kindergarten through 3 rd Grade	Ms. Laurie Lee
3:05 p.m.	Overview of resources	Dr. Barbara Foorman and Ms. Laurie Lee
3:15 p.m.	Q & A session	
3:25 p.m.	Wrap-up	Dr. Barbara Foorman

